O Z BB EREEIRLLRE

% - B (3XR)

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | FEE | B
82. 4 1 1 73. 4 90 4 68.4 387 11 63.4 11156 19 58. 4 2604 43 53. 4 5299
82.3 2 2 73.3 94 2 68.3 398 10 63.3 1134 26 58.3 2647 41 53.3 6361
81.7 4 1 73.2 96 5 68.2 408 7 63.2 1160 16 58.2 2688 40 53.2 54217
81.6 5 1 73.1 101 2 68.1 415 12 63.1 1176 25 58. 1 2728 34 53.1 5481
81.0 6 1 73.0 103 1 68.0 4217 9 63.0 1201 16 58.0 2762 38 53.0 65646
80.3 7 2 72.9 104 3 67.9 436 6 62.9 1217 28 57.9 2800 39 52.9 65695
80.0 9 1 72.8 107 3 67.8 442 16 62.8 1245 22 57.8 2839 65 52.8 6664
79.17 10 1 72.17 110 3 67.17 458 10 62.7 1267 20 57.7 2904 48 52.7 67317
79.6 11 1 72.6 113 2 67.6 468 8 62.6 1287 24 57.6 2952 41 52.6 5812
79.3 12 1 72.5 115 4 67.5 476 8 62.5 1311 23 57.5 2993 46 52.5 6875
78.17 13 1 72. 4 119 6 67. 4 484 9 62. 4 1334 29 57.4 3039 50 52.4 5931
78.2 14 3 72.3 125 5 67.3 493 12 62.3 1363 31 57.3 3089 42 52.3 5986
78.0 17 1 12.2 130 7 67.2 505 14 62.2 1394 20 57.2 3131 44 52.2 60562
177.9 18 1 72.1 137 2 67.1 519 10 62.1 1414 14 57.1 31756 46 52.1 6116
17.17 19 1 72.0 139 7 67.0 529 14 62.0 1428 31 57.0 3221 51 52.0 6179
17.4 20 1 71.9 146 1 66.9 543 11 61.9 1459 24 56.9 3272 59 51.9 6232
77.3 21 2 71.8 147 7 66.8 554 16 61.8 1483 30 56.8 3331 51 51.8 6299
17.2 23 3 71.17 154 8 66.7 570 19 61.7 1513 30 56.7 3382 40 51.7 6361
76.9 26 3 71.6 162 6 66.6 589 12 61.6 1543 30 56.6 3422 55 51.6 6418
76.8 29 2 71.5 168 3 66.5 601 16 61.5 1573 217 56.5 3477 59 51.56 6493
76.17 31 2 71. 4 171 7 66. 4 617 9 61.4 1600 33 56.4 3536 44 51.4 65717
76.6 33 1 71.3 178 9 66.3 626 10 61.3 1633 26 56.3 3580 716 51.3 6647
76.5 34 2 71.2 187 3 66.2 636 14 61.2 16569 28 56.2 36566 50 51.2 671
76.3 36 1 71.1 190 7 66. 1 650 15 61.1 1687 33 56.1 3706 53 51.1 6793
76.2 37 1 71.0 197 5 66.0 665 15 61.0 1720 25 56.0 37569 58 51.0 6855
76.1 38 2 70.9 202 5 65.9 680 17 60.9 1745 31 55.9 3817 42 50.9 6931
76.0 40 2 70.8 207 6 65.8 697 12 60.8 1776 30 55.8 38569 45 50.8 7025
75.9 42 1 70.7 213 6 65.7 709 12 60.7 1806 33 55.7 3904 61 50.7 7092
75.17 43 3 70.6 219 7 65. 6 721 7 60.6 1839 24 55.6 3965 59 50. 6 7172
75.6 46 1 70.5 226 6 65.5 728 19 60.5 1863 23 55.5 4024 47 50.5 72517
75.5 47 1 70.4 232 4 65. 4 747 17 60. 4 1886 217 55.4 4071 63 50. 4 7316
75. 4 48 1 70.3 236 8 65.3 7164 18 60.3 1913 22 55.3 4134 58 50.3 7395
75.3 49 1 70.2 244 11 65.2 782 15 60.2 1935 41 55.2 4192 48 50.2 7477
75.2 50 3 70.1 255 6 65. 1 797 23 60.1 1976 32 55.1 4240 b4 50. 1 7551
75. 1 53 4 70.0 261 14 65.0 820 19 60.0 2008 35 55.0 4294 73 50.0 7630
75.0 57 3 69.9 275 12 64.9 839 20 59.9 2043 41 54.9 4367 12 49.9 7695
74.9 60 2 69.8 2817 7 64.8 859 18 59.8 2084 29 54.8 4439 60 49.8 71766
74.17 62 2 69.7 294 11 64.7 8717 21 59.7 2113 42 54.7 4499 55 49.7 7856
74.6 64 3 69.6 305 7 64.6 8938 11 59. 6 2155 36 54.6 4554 62 49. 6 7940
74.5 67 1 69.5 312 9 64.5 909 16 59.5 2191 37 54.5 4616 69 49.5 8026
74. 4 68 3 69.4 321 10 64.4 925 29 59. 4 2228 37 54.4 4685 65 49. 4 8102
74.3 71 3 69.3 331 8 64.3 954 20 59.3 2265 49 54.3 4750 54 49.3 8177
74.2 74 1 69.2 339 3 64.2 974 15 59.2 2314 34 54.2 4804 72 49.2 82569
74 .1 75 1 69.1 342 6 64.1 989 22 59.1 2348 39 54 .1 4876 49 49 .1 8330
74.0 76 2 69.0 348 3 64.0 1011 17 59.0 2387 30 54.0 4925 60 49.0 8398
73.9 78 2 68.9 351 8 63.9 1028 17 58.9 2417 32 53.9 4985 58 48.9 8458
73.8 80 2 68.8 359 4 63.8 1045 18 58.8 2449 47 53.8 5043 74 48.8 85612
73.17 82 3 68.7 363 8 63.7 1063 19 58.7 2496 33 53.7 5117 61 48.7 8575
73.6 85 3 68.6 371 7 63.6 1082 17 58. 6 2529 43 53.6 5178 66 48.6 8640
73.5 88 2 68.5 378 9 63.5 1099 16 58.5 2572 32 53.56 6244 55 48.5 871




% - B (3XR)

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B £
48 . 4 8781 76 43. 4 12444 60 38. 4 16292
48.3 88567 91 43.3 12504 66 38.3 156334
48 .2 89048 75 43.2 12570 64 38.2 16376
48 .1 9023 63 43 .1 12634 66 38.1 15417
48. 0 9086 84 43.0 12700 70 38.0 156462
47.9 9170 67 42.9 12770 74 37.9 15500
47.8 9237 66 42.8 12844 74 37.8 15535
47.7 9303 67 42.7 12918 71 37.17 15581
47. 6 9370 93 42.6 12989 64 37.6 15642
47.5 9463 80 42.5 130563 54 37.5 15685
47. 4 9543 62 42. 4 13107 63 37. 4 15711
47.3 9605 117 42.3 13170 57 37.3 157567
47.2 9682 84 42.2 13227 61 37.2 15799
47 .1 9766 66 42 .1 13288 79 37.1 15838
47.0 9832 67 42.0 13367 56 37.0 15882
46.9 9899 83 41.9 13423 70 36.9 15915
46. 8 9982 76 41.8 13493 61 36.8 15944
46. 7 100568 73 41.7 13564 75 36.17 15985
46. 6 10131 88 41.6 13629 52 36.6 16013
46.5 10219 66 41.5 13681 73 36.5 16047
46. 4 10285 65 41. 4 13754 44 36. 4 16090
46 .3 103560 97 41.3 13798 48 36.3 16121
46 .2 10447 71 41.2 13846 61 36.2 161562
46 .1 105618 71 41.1 13907 62 36.1 16184
46.0 105689 61 41.0 13969 69 36.0 16207
45.9 106560 712 40.9 14038 49 35.9 16241
45.8 10722 65 40.8 14087 61 35.8 16268
45 .7 10787 59 40.7 141438 50 35.7 16302
45. 6 10846 78 40. 6 14198 59 35.6 16341
45.5 10924 70 40.5 14257 57 35.5 16379
45. 4 10994 61 40. 4 14314 52 35. 4 16412
45.3 110565 71 40.3 14366 49 35.3 16437
45 .2 11126 83 40.2 14415 55 35.2 16473
45 .1 11209 75 40. 1 14470 61 35 .1 16492
45.0 11284 96 40.0 14531 56 35.0 16519
44.9 11380 70 39.9 14587 43 34.9 16544
44.8 11450 84 39.8 14630 54 34.8 16574
44 .7 11534 69 39.7 14684 32 34.17 16593
44.6 11603 64 39.6 14716 49 34.6 16611
44.5 11667 76 39.5 14765 60 34.5 16624
44 .4 11743 12 39. 4 14825 45 34. 4 16645
44 .3 11815 67 39.3 14870 53 34.3 16664
44 .2 11882 81 39.2 14923 52 34.2 16684
44 .1 11963 56 39.1 14975 54 34.1 16697
44.0 12019 71 39.0 156029 41 34.0 16711
43.9 12090 66 38.9 15070 49 33.9 16730
43 .8 12156 74 38.8 15119 41 33.8 16741
43 .7 12230 65 38.17 15160 43 33.17 167565
43 .6 12295 81 38.6 15203 36 33.6 16772
43.5 12376 68 38.5 15239 53 33.5 16793
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